
Contest/Candidate Proof List

Candidates: Qualified Candidates

Contests: 1101 to 5027 - Contests On Ballot

2006 Primary Election

Candidates are in Random Alpha Order

Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1101  8 9 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  DEM

Incumbent(s): Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Treasurer of the State of California
PHIL ANGELIDES, Democratic 2/17/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/31/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/14/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/14/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/14/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Medical Doctor/Physician
JERALD ROBERT GERST, Democratic 3/9/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Engineer
VIBERT GREENE, Democratic 3/12/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Executive Director
BARBARA BECNEL, Democratic 3/13/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:High School Teacher
JOE BROUILLETTE, Democratic 3/13/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:02PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

 1101  8 9 1 ON BALLOTGovernor,  DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Attorney
MICHAEL STRIMLING, Democratic 3/2/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Controller of the State of California
STEVE WESTLY, Democratic 3/8/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Physician/Medical Doctor
FRANK A. MACALUSO, JR., Democratic 3/10/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1102  4 5 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  REP

Incumbent(s): Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Railroad Switchman
BILL CHAMBERS, Republican 3/8/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

 1102  4 5 1 ON BALLOTGovernor,  REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Psychologist/Farmer
ROBERT C. NEWMAN II, Republican 3/13/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:General Contractor
JEFFERY R. BURNS, Republican 3/10/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Governor
ARNOLD SCHWARZENEGGER, Republican 3/2/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1103  1 1 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  A-I

Incumbent(s): Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Computer Shop Owner
EDWARD C. NOONAN, American Independent 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1104  1 1 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

 1104  1 1 1 ON BALLOTGovernor,  G-P

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Financial Advisor
PETER  MIGUEL CAMEJO, Green 2/27/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/03/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/23/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/23/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/03/2006

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1105  1 1 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Engineer
ART OLIVIER, Libertarian 2/27/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1106  0 0 1* ON BALLOTGovernor

Incumbent(s): Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1107  1 1 1* ON BALLOTGovernor,  P-F

Incumbent(s): Edmund G "Jerry" Brown Elected

Edmund G. Jerry Brown Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Counselor
JANICE JORDAN, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,479.74 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1111  3 4 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  DEM

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California State Insurance Commissioner
JOHN  GARAMENDI, Democratic 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $2,609.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/22/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California State Senator
LIZ FIGUEROA, Democratic 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California State Senator
JACKIE SPEIER, Democratic 3/10/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1112  2 2 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  REP

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Realtor
TONY FARMER, Republican 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California State Senator
TOM MCCLINTOCK, Republican 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

 1112  2 2 1 ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1113  1 1 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  A-I

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Real Estate Broker
JIM KING, American Independent 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1114  1 1 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Financial Manager/Author
DONNA J. WARREN, Green 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1115  1 1 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Caregiver/Musician
LYNNETTE SHAW, Libertarian 3/2/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/27/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1116  0 0 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Lieutenant Governor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1117  1 1 1* ON BALLOTLieutenant Governor,  P-F

Incumbent(s): Gavin Newsom Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Automobile Sales Consultant
STEWART A. ALEXANDER, Peace And Freedom 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1121  2 2 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  DEM

Incumbent(s): Debra Bowen Elected

Alex Padilla Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Senator
DEBORAH V. ORTIZ, Democratic 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $2,609.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Senator
DEBRA BOWEN, Democratic 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1122  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  REP

Incumbent(s): Debra Bowen Elected

Alex Padilla Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

 1122  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  REP

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Secretary of State
BRUCE MC PHERSON, Republican 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1123  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  A-I

Incumbent(s): Debra Bowen Elected

Alex Padilla Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Small Business Owner
GLENN MCMILLON, JR., American Independent 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1124  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Debra Bowen Elected

Alex Padilla Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Financial Advisor
FOREST HILL, Green 3/12/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1125  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Alex Padilla Elected

Debra Bowen Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
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Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

 1125  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  LIB

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Nurse
GAIL K. LIGHTFOOT, Libertarian 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1126  0 0 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State

Incumbent(s): Alex Padilla Elected

Debra Bowen Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Secretary of State

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1127  1 1 1 ON BALLOTSecretary Of State,  P-F

Incumbent(s): Alex Padilla Elected

Debra Bowen Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Archaeologist/Medical Anthropologist
MARGIE AKIN, Peace And Freedom 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,609.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1131  2 2 1* ON BALLOTController,  DEM

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Betty T Yee Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Senator
JOE DUNN, Democratic 3/2/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
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Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

 1131  2 2 1 ON BALLOTController,  DEM

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member, State Board of Equalization
JOHN CHIANG, Democratic 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1132  5 5 1* ON BALLOTController,  REP

Incumbent(s): Betty T Yee Elected

John Chiang Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman
BRET R. DAVIS, Republican 3/9/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman
DAVID L. HARRIS, Republican 3/13/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Taxpayer Organization President
TONY STRICKLAND, Republican 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:City Treasurer
JIM STIERINGER, Republican 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
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Qualified
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Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

 1132  5 5 1 ON BALLOTController,  REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Business Controller/Senator
ABEL MALDONADO, Republican 3/13/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1133  1 1 1* ON BALLOTController,  A-I

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Betty T Yee Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Minister
WARREN MARK CAMPBELL, American Independent 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1134  1 1 1* ON BALLOTController,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Betty T Yee Elected

John Chiang Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Financial Systems Consultant
LAURA WELLS, Green 2/27/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1135  1 1 1* ON BALLOTController,  LIB

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM

CFMR001 - Contest/Candidate Proof List Page 11 of 65Denotes Office Goes Into Extension*



Contest/District Vote For
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Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1135  1 1 1* ON BALLOTController,  LIB

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Betty T Yee Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Tax Accountant
DONNA TELLO, Libertarian 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/22/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1136  0 0 1* ON BALLOTController

Incumbent(s): Betty T Yee Elected

John Chiang Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Controller

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1137  1 1 1* ON BALLOTController,  P-F

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Betty T Yee Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Teacher
ELIZABETH CERVANTES BARRON, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1141  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  DEM

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Bill Lockyer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California Attorney General
BILL LOCKYER, Democratic 3/12/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

 1141  1 1 1 ON BALLOTTreasurer,  DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1142  2 2 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  REP

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Bill Lockyer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Business Owner/Assemblymember
KEITH S. RICHMAN, Republican 3/15/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member, State Board of Equalization
CLAUDE PARRISH, Republican 2/24/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1143  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  A-I

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Bill Lockyer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Computer Technician
E. JUSTIN NOONAN, American Independent 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1144  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  G-P

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1144  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Bill Lockyer Elected

John Chiang Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Investment Advisor
MEHUL M. THAKKER, Green 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1145  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Bill Lockyer Elected

John Chiang Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:City Treasurer/CPA
MARIAN SMITHSON, Libertarian 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1146  0 0 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer

Incumbent(s): Bill Lockyer Elected

John Chiang Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1147  1 1 1* ON BALLOTTreasurer,  P-F

Incumbent(s): John Chiang Elected

Bill Lockyer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:No Ballot Designation
GERALD SANDERS, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Treasurer

 1147  1 1 1 ON BALLOTTreasurer,  P-F

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1151  2 2 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  DEM

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Prosecutor/City Attorney
ROCKY DELGADILLO, Democratic 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Oakland Mayor/Attorney
JERRY BROWN, Democratic 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1152  1 1 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  REP

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California Senator/Attorney
CHUCK POOCHIGIAN, Republican 3/9/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1153  0 0 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  A-I

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1153  0 0 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  A-I

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1154  1 1 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Attorney-At-Law
MICHAEL S. WYMAN, Green 3/3/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1155  1 1 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Attorney At Law
KENNETH A. WEISSMAN, Libertarian 2/24/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1156  0 0 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1157  1 1 1* ON BALLOTAttorney General,  P-F

Incumbent(s): Kamala D Harris Elected

Kamala D Harris Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Attorney General

 1157  1 1 1 ON BALLOTAttorney General,  P-F

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Attorney/Rent Commissioner
JACK HARRISON, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1161  2 2 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  DEM

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Insurance Healthcare Consultant
JOHN KRAFT, Democratic 2/23/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:California Lt. Governor
CRUZ M. BUSTAMANTE, Democratic 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $2,783.78 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/15/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1162  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  REP

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman/Entrepreneur
STEVE POIZNER, Republican 3/9/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1163  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  A-I

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Student
JAY EARL BURDEN, American Independent 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1164  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  G-P

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Newspaper Editor
LARRY CAFIERO, Green 2/28/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1165  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  LIB

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Actuary/Insurance Consultant
DALE F. OGDEN, Libertarian 2/28/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1166  0 0 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1167  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  P-F

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated STATE  Insurance Commissioner

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1167  1 1 1* ON BALLOTInsurance Commissioner,  P-F

Incumbent(s): David E Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Writer
TOM CONDIT, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,783.78 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1171  2 2 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 DEM

Incumbent(s): 

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Supervising Investigator
TIM RABOY, Democratic 3/9/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,312.50 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Printing Executive
TOM BRIGHT, Democratic 3/13/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,312.50 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/01/2006

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1172  2 2 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 REP

Incumbent(s): 

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member, Board of Equalization
BILL LEONARD, Republican 2/23/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,312.50 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/05/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/22/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/22/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/22/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/18/2006

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

 1172  2 2 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Board Auditor
ED STREICHMAN, Republican 3/8/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1173  0 1 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 A-I

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1174  0 0 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 G-P

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1175  1 1 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 LIB

Incumbent(s): 

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Financial Consultant
WILLARD DEL MICHLIN, Libertarian 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1176  0 0 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1177  1 1 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 P-F

Incumbent(s): 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Partisan STATE  Member, State Board of Equalization, District 2

 1177  1 1 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Equalization, District 2 P-F

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Gardener
RICHARD R. PERRY, Peace And Freedom 3/3/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,312.50 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/14/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/02/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/02/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 12/30/2005

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1211  3 3 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  DEM

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Program Manager
MARTIN LUTHER CHURCH, Democratic 2/22/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/03/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Mother/Artist/Entrepreneur
COLLEEN FERNALD, Democratic 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:United States Senator
DIANNE FEINSTEIN, Democratic 3/9/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1212  1 1 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  REP

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

 1212  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Senator,  REP

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Immigration Control Consultant
RICHARD "DICK" MOUNTJOY, Republican 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/21/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1213  1 1 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  A-I

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Doctor of Chiropractic
DON J. GRUNDMANN, American Independent 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1214  3 3 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  G-P

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Writer
TODD CHRETIEN, Green 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Community Volunteer
TIAN HARTER, Green 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
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Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

 1214  3 3 1 ON BALLOTU S Senator,  G-P

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Inspector, A.P.C.D.
KENT P. MESPLAY, Green 3/11/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1215  1 1 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  LIB

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Parent/Educator/Businessman
MICHAEL S. METTI, Libertarian 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1216  0 0 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Voter Nominated UNITED STATES SENATOR  United States Senator

*0-0  County of Sacramento 1217  1 1 1* ON BALLOTU S Senator,  P-F

Incumbent(s): Dianne Feinstein Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Teacher
MARSHA FEINLAND, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,734.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1341  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 DEM

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

 1341  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 DEM

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Emergency Physician
BILL DURSTON, Democratic 3/1/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,740.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/06/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/21/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/28/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/28/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1342  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 REP

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:United States Representative
DAN LUNGREN, Republican 2/22/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/25/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/21/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/21/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/21/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1343  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 A-I

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1344  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 G-P

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1345  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 LIB

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Civil Engineer
DOUGLAS ARTHUR TUMA, Libertarian 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 01/27/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1346  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 3 (2000)

*103-0  3rd Congressional District - 2000 1347  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 3 P-F

Incumbent(s): Daniel E Lungren Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Researcher/Union Officer
MICHAEL ROSKEY, Peace And Freedom 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1351  3 3 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 DEM

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:President, National Nonprofit
LISA REA, Democratic 3/16/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Tax Scam Investigator
MICHAEL HAMERSLEY, Democratic 3/13/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Lt. Colonel
CHARLES DUANE BROWN, Democratic 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1352  2 2 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 REP

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:United States Representative
JOHN T. DOOLITTLE, Republican 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/21/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Mayor, City of Auburn
J.M. (MIKE) HOLMES, Republican 3/13/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1353  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 A-I

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1354  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 G-P

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1355  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 LIB

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Mountain Rescue Director
DAN WARREN, Libertarian 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/22/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1356  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1356  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 4 (2000)

*104-0  4th Congressional District - 2000 1357  0 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 4 P-F

Incumbent(s): Tom McClintock Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1361  1 2 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 DEM

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member of Congress
DORIS O. MATSUI, Democratic 2/22/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,740.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/14/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/21/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1362  1 2 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 REP

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Education Policy Analyst
CLAIRE YAN, Republican 3/13/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,740.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/10/2006

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1363  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 A-I

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1364  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 G-P

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

 1364  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 G-P

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Law Professor
JEFF KRAVITZ, Green 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,740.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/05/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1365  0 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 LIB

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1366  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 5 (2000)

*105-0  5th Congressional District  - 2000 1367  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 5 P-F

Incumbent(s): Doris Matsui Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Potter
JOHN C. REIGER, Peace And Freedom 3/2/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,740.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/14/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/02/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/02/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1371  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 DEM

Incumbent(s): 

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member of Congress
ELLEN O. TAUSCHER, Democratic 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed
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Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1372  1 1 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 REP

Incumbent(s): 

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retail Executive
DARCY LINN, Republican 3/16/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,740.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1373  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 A-I

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1374  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 G-P

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1375  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 LIB

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1376  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE  Congressional District 10 (2000)

*110-0  10th Congressional District - 2000 1377  0 0 1 ON BALLOTU S Representative, District 10 P-F

Incumbent(s): 

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1451  2 2 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 DEM

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Father
SAM J. HAWKINS, Democratic 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,108.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,108.80 
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Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

 1451  2 2 1 ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/09/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/08/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Mental Health Commissioner
DARRELL STEINBERG, Democratic 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,108.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,108.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/14/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/07/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1452  1 2 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 REP

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Program Manager
PAUL R. GREEN, JR, Republican 3/8/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,108.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,108.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/02/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/07/2008

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/02/2006

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1453  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 A-I

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1454  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 G-P

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1455  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 LIB

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Accountant
ALANA N. GARBEROGLIO, Libertarian 2/22/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,108.80 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,108.80 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM

CFMR001 - Contest/Candidate Proof List Page 30 of 65Denotes Office Goes Into Extension*



Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

 1455  1 1 1 ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 LIB

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/06/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/10/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/21/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/21/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/21/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/06/2006

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1456  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Partisan STATE SENATOR  Senate District 6 (2000)

*206-0  6th Senatorial District - 2000 1457  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Senator, District 6 P-F

Incumbent(s): Darrell S. Steinberg Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Government Analyst
C.T. WEBER, Peace And Freedom 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,108.80 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/09/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/14/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/06/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/10/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/09/2006

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1541  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 DEM

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Technical Writer
ROBERT HASWELL, Democratic 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/16/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1542  2 2 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 REP

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Educator
PAUL HUNT, Republican 3/1/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

 1542  2 2 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/08/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:County Supervisor/Businessowner
TED GAINES, Republican 2/21/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1543  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 A-I

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1544  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 G-P

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Social Worker
JERRY FRITTS, Green 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1545  1 2 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 LIB

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Author
MICHAEL PATRICK MURPHY, Libertarian 3/13/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/01/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1546  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 4 (2000)

*304-0  4th Assembly District - 2000 1547  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 4 P-F

Incumbent(s): Beth Gaines Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1551  1 1 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 DEM

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:IT Operations Manager
BRANDON  BELL, Democratic 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/03/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/03/2006

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1552  1 1 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 REP

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Assemblyman/Business Owner
ROGER NIELLO, Republican 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/14/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/23/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1553  0 0 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 A-I

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1554  0 0 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 G-P

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1555  0 0 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 LIB

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1556  0 0 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 5 (2000)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1557  1 1 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 5 P-F

Incumbent(s): Richard Juien-Dah Pan Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Printer
MIKE LOPEZ, Peace And Freedom 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/23/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 12/30/2005

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1561  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 DEM

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Assemblymember
DAVE JONES, Democratic 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/06/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/16/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1562  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 REP

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Research Chemist
WILLIAM C. CHAN, Republican 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

 1562  1 1 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/16/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/23/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/16/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1563  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 A-I

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1564  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 G-P

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1565  0 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 LIB

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1566  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 9 (2000)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1567  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 9 P-F

Incumbent(s): Roger E Dickinson Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1571  2 2 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 DEM

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Parole Agent
JIM COOK, Democratic 3/7/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/23/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/10/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

 1571  2 2 1 ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 DEM

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman
KEVIN E. TATE, Democratic 2/21/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,162.08 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/17/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/17/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/17/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/17/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 12/30/2005

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1572  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 REP

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Physician/Assemblyman
ALAN NAKANISHI, Republican 2/15/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1573  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 A-I

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1574  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 G-P

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1575  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 LIB

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Lawn Artist
JANICE BONSER, Libertarian 3/11/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 01/27/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/10/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 12/30/2005
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1576  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 10 (2000)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1577  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 10 P-F

Incumbent(s): Alyson L Huber Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Union Contract Negotiator
ALBERT R. TROYER, Peace And Freedom 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 12/30/2005 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/15/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/10/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 12/30/2005

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1581  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 DEM

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Consumer Attorney
TERRY COLEMAN, Democratic 3/8/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1582  1 1 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 REP

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman/State Legislator
GUY S. HOUSTON, Republican 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,162.08 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1583  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 A-I
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Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1583  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 A-I

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1584  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 G-P

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1585  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 LIB

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1586  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Partisan MEMBER OF THE STATE ASSEMBLY  Assembly District 15 (2000)

*315-0  15th Assembly District - 2000 1587  0 0 1* ON BALLOTState Assembly, District 15 P-F

Incumbent(s): Joan Buchanan Elected

Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5 (old)

*305-0  5th Assembly District - 2000 1621  11 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Democrat (6) DEM

Incumbent(s): Bruce Pomer Elected

Warren G Harding Elected

Matthew William Gray Elected

Silvia M Landers Elected

Kerri Beth Asbury Elected

Karen Bernal Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Writer
MARY ALICE COVERDALE 3/7/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Political Organizer
CORIN D. CHOPPIN 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5 (old)

 1621  11 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Democrat (6) DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Parks Director
WARREN  HARDING 3/10/2006

 11Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
KATHRYN L. GERWIG 3/8/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Trustee Los Rios Community College District
BRUCE POMER 3/10/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/28/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Political Organizer
KAREN BERNAL 3/9/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
OWEN JACKMAN 3/6/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5 (old)

 1621  11 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Democrat (6) DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/03/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/03/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Business Owner
ANN WANGBERG 3/8/2006

 10Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/03/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
RICHARD R. WAKE 3/10/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Writer/Web Designer
MARGIE METZLER 3/11/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/1990 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/1990 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Entrepreneur,Information Systems
JOHN "JACK" MICHE 3/6/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/27/2006

Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 9 (old)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1631  10 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 9 - Democrat (6) DEM

Incumbent(s): Catherine Rachel Mattesich Elected

Rebecca Vella Sandoval Elected

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 9 (old)

*309-0  9th Assembly District - 2000 1631  10 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 9 - Democrat (6) DEM

Incumbent(s): Constance Locher Anderson Elected

Harold Fong Elected

Bill Camp Elected

Kate Z Lenox Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
DON DOUGLAS 2/17/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/16/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/16/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Investment Officer
ANDREW H. DRAL 3/10/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/02/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired
SAM CATALANO 2/21/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/21/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/21/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/01/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
BILL CAMP 3/10/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Data Tech/Veteran
DAN KIRK 3/9/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 9 (old)

 1631  10 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 9 - Democrat (6) DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
JOAN KING 3/8/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Labor Administrator
GRANTLAND JOHNSON 3/10/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/24/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Teacher
LINDA A.TUTTLE 3/11/2006

 10Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/06/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
HAROLD FONG 2/27/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/24/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/24/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
VIRGINIA MOOSE 3/7/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 9 (old)

 1631  10 11 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 9 - Democrat (6) DEM

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 10 (old)

*310-0  10th Assembly District - 2000 1641  8 8 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 10 - Democrat (6) DEM

Incumbent(s): Orlando N Fuentes Elected

Helen L Moore Elected

Joel Ryan Elected

Katherine Elizabeth Maestas Elected

Anthony J Perez Elected

Margaret Mary Gorman Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
RICK LARKEY 3/9/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/01/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Community Volunteer
RALPH D. CYFERS 3/9/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
INEZ  REYES 3/9/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/01/2006
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Partisan DEMOCRATIC COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 10 (old)

 1641  8 8 6 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 10 - Democrat (6) DEM

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
ANTHONY J. PEREZ 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Iron Worker
MIKE BERRY 3/2/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/01/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/01/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
NANCY NHAN BUI 3/10/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/07/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:County Planning Commissioner
KATHERINE E. MAESTAS 3/10/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/08/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Business Taxes Representative
JOE MYERS 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1
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Status

Num

Qualified
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1

*401-0  1st Supervisorial District - 2000 1712  10 11 4 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 1 - Republican (4) REP

Incumbent(s): Duane Douglas Dichiara Elected

Jeffrey Scott Allen Elected

James Weice Ricketts Elected

Ryan Wesley Herche Elected

Wayne Harlan Williams Elected

Scott Phillip Raab Elected

Darci King Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:School Board Member
CRAIG DELUZ 3/10/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/28/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Property Rights Attorney
SCOTT M. DUTCHER 3/8/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Veteran
RICHARD M. LA FONTAINE 3/9/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Legislative Staff Director
JOELLA CUDNEY 3/10/2006

 12Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1

 1712  10 11 4 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 1 - Republican (4) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
TIMOTHY A. KING 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
BILL BIRD 3/10/2006

 10Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/02/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Water Service Technician
PATRICK  FRETWELL 3/7/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/22/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Property Rights Attorney
SCOTT A. SOMMERDORF 3/8/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
AMBER  SCHALANSKY 3/9/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
TERRY MAST 3/9/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1

 1712  10 11 4 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 1 - Republican (4) REP

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 2

*402-0  2nd Supervisorial District - 2000 1722  5 7 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 2 - Republican (3) REP

Incumbent(s): Richard Allen Eigenheer Elected

Mali D Currington Elected

Ronnie De La Cruz Elected

Tracie Michelle-Lynn Murphy Elected

Vacant Elected

Roy Glenn Shannon Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
RICHARD EIGENHEER 2/28/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/28/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/28/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Research Scientist
WILLIAM C. CHAN 2/27/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/23/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/23/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
JEFF S. SCOTT 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/03/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/03/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 2

 1722  5 7 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 2 - Republican (3) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
JOHN R. SHELDON 3/8/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/24/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
RICK STEVENSON 3/10/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 3

*403-0  3rd Supervisorial District - 2000 1732  9 13 7 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 3 - Republican (7) REP

Incumbent(s): Christina Kay Rueck Elected

Andrey Paul Rytikoff Elected

Elizabeth A Varin Elected

William Charles Cardoza Elected

Andrew Philph Levy Elected

David Kenneth Joyce Elected

Ruth F Crone Elected

Susan Blake Elected

Roger B Canfield Elected

Betty A Axup Elected

Carl Burton Elected

Colleen M Fitzpatrick Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
ROBERT S. EVANS 3/6/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 3

 1732  9 13 7 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 3 - Republican (7) REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Disability Examiner
ANDREW P. LEVY 3/7/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
BETTY AXUP 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
MARY J. PEARSON 3/9/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/09/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/09/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Customer Service Representative
ROLLAND M. BEIREIS 3/8/2006

 11Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/27/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
CARL A. BURTON 3/6/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM

CFMR001 - Contest/Candidate Proof List Page 49 of 65Denotes Office Goes Into Extension*



Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 3

 1732  9 13 7 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 3 - Republican (7) REP

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
NORMAN JACHENS 3/7/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
DONNA  SCHALANSKY 3/8/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
KENNETH  WEDDLE 3/10/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 4

*404-0  4th Supervisorial District - 2000 1742  12 18 9 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 4- Republican (9) REP

Incumbent(s): Roger Canfield Elected

Rebecca Lynn Jolly Elected

Bret Clay Daniels Elected

Yuriy Popko Elected

David W Titus Elected

James Crawford Evans III Elected

Donald E Wilson Elected

Aaron Lee Adams Elected
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 4

*404-0  4th Supervisorial District - 2000 1742  12 18 9 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 4- Republican (9) REP

Incumbent(s): Linda M Turner Elected

Laurence S Masuoka Elected

Craig Scott Macglashan Elected

Shirley Jean Freeman Elected

Arthur Schenck Derby Elected

Yolanda Candace Knaak Elected

Ruth F Crone Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Businessman
ART  DERBY 3/10/2006

 13Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
JAY  EVANS 3/10/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Insurance Broker
MURRAY E. LEWIS 3/10/2006

 14Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Administrative Analyst
JEFF ALLEN 3/10/2006

 10Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/28/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 4

 1742  12 18 9 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 4- Republican (9) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Parent
BERNADETTE HILLEN 3/10/2006

 11Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Registered Nurse
YOLANDA KNAAK 3/10/2006

 15Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
LUCILLE VAN OMMERING 2/28/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/27/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/27/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Army Officer
JIM BOPP 3/8/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
STEPHANIE L. QUINN 3/8/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 4

 1742  12 18 9 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 4- Republican (9) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
TOM SCOTT 3/6/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
CRAIG S. MACGLASHAN 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/03/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/03/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Family Dentist
LARRY MASUOKA 3/10/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006

Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

*405-0  5th Supervisorial District - 2000 1752  12 13 8 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Republican (8) REP

Incumbent(s): Sean Bryant Doherty Elected

Rachelle Elaine Grundman Elected

Paul Gabriel Hegyi Elected

Erik Robert Hartstrom Elected

Teri Gay Lawrence Elected

Angela Marie Azevedo Elected

Stephen Joseph Lawrence Jr Elected

Anthony F Andrade Jr Elected

Kathryn Lois Harris Elected

Julie Denise Hegyi Elected

Ronald Franklin Givens Elected

Carl Eric Brickey Elected
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

*405-0  5th Supervisorial District - 2000 1752  12 13 8 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Republican (8) REP

Incumbent(s): Susan D Blake Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Dairy Farmer/Realtor
TERI G. LAWRENCE 3/8/2006

 13Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/28/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Public Safety Official
ANGELA MARIE AZEVEDO 3/11/2006

 10Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/24/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
ASH (CIRCUS) GIVARGIS 3/10/2006

 7Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
BRUCE KASPARI 3/2/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/02/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/02/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
BRIAN VILLANUEVA 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

 1752  12 13 8 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Republican (8) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Nurse/Homemaker/Teacher
GEORGIANA PRESKAR 3/7/2006

 11Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/24/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Fire Chaplain
BOB BERGER 3/7/2006

 12Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/23/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
SUSAN BLAKE 3/10/2006

 8Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Appointed Incumbent
GEORGE J. BRADSHAW 2/28/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/28/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/28/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
SIRGUTE MORGAN 3/8/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/16/2006
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Partisan REPUBLICAN COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

 1752  12 13 8 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - Republican (8) REP

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Teacher
WALLACE M. MORGAN 3/7/2006

 9Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/21/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
JOHN MADRIZ 3/7/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/07/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/07/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1

*401-0  1st Supervisorial District - 2000 2061  2 3 5 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 1 - P & F (5) P-F

Incumbent(s): Daniel Anthony Costa Elected

Daniel Dale Frederick Elected

Vacant Elected

Vacant Elected

Linda E Roberts Elected

Richard Robert Perry Elected

Peter Samuel Horn Elected

Jesse Zachery Thomson-Burns Elected

Vacant Elected

Gerald Allen Frink Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:No Ballot Designation
MIKE LOPEZ 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed
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Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 1

 2061  2 3 5 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 1 - P & F (5) P-F

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Gardener
RICHARD R. PERRY 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 2

*402-0  2nd Supervisorial District - 2000 2062  3 3 4 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 2 - P & F (4) P-F

Incumbent(s): Vacant Elected

John C Reiger Elected

C T Weber Elected

Debra L Reiger Elected

John C Reiger Elected

Toby D Mitchell-Sawyer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Data Processing Manager
DEBRA  REIGER 3/6/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/22/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Potter
JOHN C. REIGER 3/11/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Government Analyst
C. T. WEBER 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 2

 2062  3 3 4 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 2 - P & F (4) P-F

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 3

*403-0  3rd Supervisorial District - 2000 2063  0 0 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 3 - P & F (3) P-F

Incumbent(s): Elizabeth S Martinez Elected

Karen L Martinez Elected

Philippe Lawrence Sawyer Elected

Lanric Hyland Elected

Phil Sawyer Elected

Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 4

*404-0  4th Supervisorial District - 2000 2064  0 0 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 4 - P & F (3) P-F

Incumbent(s): Dina Josephine Padilla Elected

Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

*405-0  5th Supervisorial District - 2000 2065  3 3 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - P & F (3) P-F

Incumbent(s): Vacant Elected

Albert Ricardo Troyer Elected

Michael L Roskey Elected

Ray C Reynolds Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Worker
RAY C. REYNOLDS 3/11/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/06/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Researcher/Union Officer
MICHAEL ROSKEY 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Partisan PEACE AND FREEDOM COUNTY CENTRAL COMMITTEE  Member, County Central Committee, District 5

 2065  3 3 3 ON BALLOTCounty Central Committee, Dist 5 - P & F (3) P-F

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Union Contract Negotiator
ALBERT R. TROYER 3/10/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Non-Partisan SCHOOL  State Superintendent of Public Instruction

*0-0  County of Sacramento 3000  5 5 1* ON BALLOTState Superintendent Of, Public Instruction

Incumbent(s): Tom Torlakson Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Educator/Author/Businessowner
DIANE A. LENNING 3/11/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:State Superintendent/Teacher
JACK O' CONNELL 2/22/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Teacher
SARAH L. KNOPP 2/27/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed
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Non-Partisan SCHOOL  State Superintendent of Public Instruction

 3000  5 5 1 ON BALLOTState Superintendent Of, Public Instruction

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired School Superintendent
DANIEL L. BUNTING 3/11/2006

 3Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Educator/Teacher/Consultant
GRANT MC MICKEN 3/2/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $3,022.54 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/16/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Non-Partisan SCHOOL SACRAMENTO COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION County Board of Education, Governing Board Member, Area 2

J02-0  Sacramento  B O E-Trustee Area 2 - 2000 3102  4 6 1* ON BALLOTCounty Bd of Education, Gov Bd Mbr-Area 2

Incumbent(s): Brian Michael Rivas Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Legislative Community Advisor
ALBERT RIVAS 3/15/2006

 6Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/15/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/15/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/15/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Teacher
FREDERICK GAYLE 3/11/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/16/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/10/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Finance Director/Mother
GRETCHEN  BENDER 3/15/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Non-Partisan SCHOOL SACRAMENTO COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION County Board of Education, Governing Board Member, Area 2

 3102  4 6 1 ON BALLOTCounty Bd of Education, Gov Bd Mbr-Area 2

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/09/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/15/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/15/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/09/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Youth Services Director
JASON L. SAMPLE 3/13/2006

 4Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/08/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/07/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  Member, Board of Supervisors, District 1

*401-0  1st Supervisorial District - 2000 4010  1 2 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Supervisors, District 1

Incumbent(s): Phillip Randall Serna Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Sacramento County Supervisor, District 1
ROGER DICKINSON 3/8/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $997.15 $0.00 Filing Fee: $997.15 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 02/09/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/28/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/08/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/28/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/15/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  Member, Board of Supervisors, District 2

*402-0  2nd Supervisorial District - 2000 4020  3 5 1* ON BALLOTBoard Of Supervisors, District 2

Incumbent(s): Jimmie R Yee Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Business Executive Director
LARRY CARR 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $997.15 $0.00 Filing Fee: $997.15 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/14/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/14/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Bounty Hunter
J. LEONARD PADILLA 3/10/2006

 5Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $997.15 $0.00 Filing Fee: $997.15 
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Non-Partisan COUNTY  Member, Board of Supervisors, District 2

 4020  3 5 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Supervisors, District 2

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/07/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/10/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/10/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/10/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/07/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Mayor/Councilmember
JIMMIE R. YEE 3/6/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $997.15 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/14/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/06/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/06/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/06/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/14/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  Member, Board of Supervisors, District 5

*405-0  5th Supervisorial District - 2000 4050  1 1 1 ON BALLOTBoard Of Supervisors, District 5

Incumbent(s): Don W Nottoli Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Member, Board of Supervisors, Sacramento County
DON NOTTOLI 3/1/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $997.15 $0.00 Filing Fee: $997.15 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/13/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/16/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/23/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/01/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/01/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/01/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/13/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  Assessor

*0-0  County of Sacramento 4060  1 1 1 ON BALLOTAssessor

Incumbent(s): Kathleen Evelyn Kelleher Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
KENNETH D. STIEGER 2/24/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $1,513.62 $0.00 Filing Fee: $1,513.62 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/04/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 01/27/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/14/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/14/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/14/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/04/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  District Attorney

*0-0  County of Sacramento 4080  1 1 1 ON BALLOTDistrict Attorney
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Non-Partisan COUNTY  District Attorney

*0-0  County of Sacramento 4080  1 1 1 ON BALLOTDistrict Attorney

Incumbent(s): Janice Scully Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:District Attorney
JAN SCULLY 2/23/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,126.80 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued 01/05/2006 Sigs In Lieu Filed 02/22/2006 Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 02/22/2006 Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 02/16/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 02/16/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 01/05/2006

Non-Partisan COUNTY  Sheriff

*0-0  County of Sacramento 4090  2 2 1* ON BALLOTSheriff

Incumbent(s): Scott Robert Jones Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Federal Officer
BRET DANIELS 3/15/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $2,015.10 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,015.10 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/15/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/15/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/15/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 03/15/2006

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Undersheriff, Sacramento County
JOHN MCGINNESS 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $2,015.10 $0.00 Filing Fee: $2,015.10 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued 03/08/2006 Candidate Statement Filed 03/10/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued 03/08/2006 Declaration of Candidacy Filed 03/08/2006 Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed 02/17/2006

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 1

*510-1  City of Sacramento Council District 1 - 2000 5021  1 1 1 ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 1

Incumbent(s): Angelique Victoirae Ashby Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:City Councilmember District 1
RAYMOND L. TRETHEWAY III 3/7/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 1

 5021  1 1 1 ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 1

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 3

*510-3  City of Sacramento Council District 3 - 2000 5023  2 2 1* ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 3

Incumbent(s): Steven M Cohn Elected

Jeffrey Stephen Harris Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:City Councilmember
STEVE COHN 3/9/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Trustee, Los Rios Community College District
BRUCE POMER 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 5

*510-5  City of Sacramento Council District 5 - 2000 5025  2 3 1 ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 5

Incumbent(s): Jay Schenirer Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Retired Clerk
LR ROBERTS 3/13/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $25.00 

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Sacramento City Councilmember
LAUREN HAMMOND 3/10/2006

 2Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $25.00 

Print Date and Time:  4/30/2015    1:23:29PM
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Contest/District Vote For
Status

Num

Qualified

Num 

Cands

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 5

 5025  2 3 1 ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 5

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed 03/15/2006

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Non-Partisan CITY OF SACRAMENTO  Member, City Council, District 7

*510-7  City of Sacramento Council District 7 - 2000 5027  1 1 1* ON BALLOTCity of Sacramento, Council District 7

Incumbent(s): Darrell R Fong Elected

Candidate(s): Qualified Date:  

User Codes:Incumbent
ROBBIE WATERS 3/10/2006

 1Cand ID: 

Fees Paid: $0.00 $0.00 Filing Fee: $0.00 

Elected Incumbent

Requirements Status  -------------------------------------------------------

Sigs In Lieu Issued Sigs In Lieu Filed Declaration of Intent Issued

Declaration of Intent Filed Candidate Statement Issued Candidate Statement Filed

Declaration of Candidacy Issued Declaration of Candidacy Filed Code of Fair Campaign Practices Filed

Total Contests:

Total Candidates Filed: 

 158

 226
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